
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5510
ANSWERED ON:29.04.2010
DTH SERVICES IN TRAINS
Mishra Shri Mahabal 

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways are planning to introduce Direct To Home (DTH) services in the trains as is being done by some of the
private airlines; 

(b) if so, the details thereof; 

(c) whether any consultations have been held with any group/service providers for this purpose;and 

(d) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA) 

(a): No, Madam. 

(b): Does not arise. 

(c): No, Madam. 

(d): Does not arise. 
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